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CLASS

Play Group,
Nursery & K1

1

2

3

SR. NO. LIST OF SUBJECT

CORE SUBJECTS

LITERACY

NUMERACY

THEME

CLASS

K2

1

2

3

1

2

3

SR. NO. LIST OF SUBJECT

CORE SUBJECTS

SUBSIDARY SUBJECTS

LITERACY

NUMERACY

THEME

4 HINDI

5 ICT

ART

CRAFT

ACTIVITIES

1

2

3

SUBSIDARY SUBJECTS

ART

CRAFT

ACTIVITIES

Subject List Of Grade Play Group To K2


